2025
STEEL BRAIDED
BRAKE LINES
www.hocoparts.com	 |	 +31 (0) 342 412 290	 |	 sales@hocoparts.com
BRAKE HOSES | TECHNICAL
INFORMATION
Inner tube:	 Transparent PTFE
Outer braid:	 Stainless steel AISI 304

High-quality PTFE (Teflon) braided stainless steel
brake line, ensuring powerful braking performance and
extended durability.
OFF‑ROAD STEEL
BRAIDED BRAKE
LINES
High-quality stainless steel braided
brake line, specially designed for
off‑road use and featuring an additional
protective sheath.
STEEL BRAIDED BRAKE LINES
STABILITY & OPTIMAL BRAKING
BRAKE LINE
LENGTH (mm)
BLACK-COATED HOSE CLEAR-COATED HOSE
100 ALGS100NWM ALGS100TWM
125 ALGS125NWM ALGS125TWM
150 ALGS150NWM ALGS150TWM
175 ALGS175NWM ALGS175TWM
200 ALGS200NWM ALGS200TWM
225 ALGS225NWM ALGS225TWM
250 ALGS250NWM ALGS250TWM
275 ALGS275NWM ALGS275TWM
300 ALGS300NWM ALGS300TWM
325 ALGS325NWM ALGS325TWM
350 ALGS350NWM ALGS350TWM
375 ALGS375NWM ALGS375TWM
400 ALGS400NWM ALGS400TWM
425 ALGS425NWM ALGS425TWM
450 ALGS450NWM ALGS450TWM
475 ALGS475NWM ALGS475TWM
500 ALGS500NWM ALGS500TWM
525 ALGS525NWM ALGS525TWM
550 ALGS550NWM ALGS550TWM
575 ALGS575NWM ALGS575TWM
600 ALGS600NWM ALGS600TWM
625 ALGS625NWM ALGS625TWM
650 ALGS650NWM ALGS650TWM
675 ALGS675NWM ALGS675TWM
700 ALGS700NWM ALGS700TWM
725 ALGS725NWM ALGS725TWM
BRAKE LINE
LENGTH (mm)
BLACK-COATED HOSE CLEAR-COATED HOSE
750 ALGS750NWM ALGS750TWM
775 ALGS775NWM ALGS775TWM
800 ALGS800NWM ALGS800TWM
825 ALGS825NWM ALGS825TWM
850 ALGS850NWM ALGS850TWM
875 ALGS875NWM ALGS875TWM
900 ALGS900NWM ALGS900TWM
925 ALGS925NWM ALGS925TWM
950 ALGS950NWM ALGS950TWM
975 ALGS975NWM ALGS975TWM
1000 ALGS1000NWM ALGS1000TWM
1025 ALGS1025NWM ALGS1025TWM
1050 ALGS1050NWM ALGS1050TWM
1075 ALGS1075NWM ALGS1075TWM
1100 ALGS1100NWM ALGS1100TWM
1125 ALGS1125NWM ALGS1125TWM
1150 ALGS1150NWM ALGS1150TWM
1175 ALGS1175NWM ALGS1175TWM
1200 ALGS1200NWM ALGS1200TWM
1225 ALGS1225NWM ALGS1225TWM
1250 ALGS1250NWM ALGS1250TWM
1275 ALGS1275NWM ALGS1275TWM
1300 ALGS1300NWM ALGS1300TWM
1325 ALGS1325NWM ALGS1325TWM
1350 ALGS1350NWM ALGS1350TWM
1375 ALGS1375NWM ALGS1375TWM
1400 ALGS1400NWM ALGS1400TWM
1425 ALGS1425NWM ALGS1425TWM
1450 ALGS1450NWM ALGS1450TWM
1475 ALGS1475NWM ALGS1475TWM
1500 ALGS1500NWM ALGS1500TWM
BRAKE LINE
LENGTH (mm)
BLACK-COATED HOSE
1100 ALGS1100TX
1150 ALGS1150TX
1200 ALGS1200TX
1250 ALGS1250TX
1350 ALGS1350TX
BRAKE LINE
LENGTH (mm)
BLACK-COATED HOSE
1400 ALGS1400TX
1450 ALGS1450TX
1500 ALGS1500TX
1550 ALGS1550TX
STEEL BRAIDED
BRAKE LINES
BANJO BOLTS & ACCESSORIES BRAKE FLUIDBANJOSHOSES
3